
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/16/2023

Route 16 PM

LOCATIONTIME

16 Stark, Lauryn

CLOCK IN2:20 pm 1

DEPART BUS LOT2:25 pm 2

WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201)2:40 pm 3

GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003)2:55 pm 4

ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001)3:05 pm 5

WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL @ 2ND ENTRANCE 

(101)

3:08 pm 6

GARDNER ELEMENTARY @ 2ND ENTERANCE3:10 pm 7

ROGERS ELEMENTARY @ 2ND ENTRANCE (002)3:12 pm 8

GIBAULT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL (ISPHS)3:12 pm 9

SAINT PETER & PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL3:12 pm 10

WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL3:20 pm 11

4622 JJ RD3:25 pm 12

5804 LEMEN RD3:25 pm 13

5763 LEMEN RD3:25 pm 14

LEMEN RD & SHILLIDAY LN3:26 pm 15

5414 LEMEN RD3:26 pm 16

5372 LEMEN RD3:26 pm 17

5335 LEMEN RD3:26 pm 18

5205  KASKASKIA RD3:35 pm 19

4633 KK RD3:35 pm 20

5146 BUSHY PRAIRIE RD3:35 pm 21

4207 BUSHY PRAIRIE RD3:36 pm 22

3948 BUSHY PRAIRIE RD3:36 pm 23

4703 ROCK RD3:37 pm 24

4912 ROCK RD3:37 pm 25

4960 ROCK RD3:38 pm 26

5003 ROCK RD3:38 pm 27

3552 KK RD3:42 pm 28

3529 KK RD3:42 pm 29

3432 KK RD3:43 pm 30

3312 KK RD **TURN AROUND3:44 pm 31

3666 KK RD3:47 pm 32

3931 KK RD3:47 pm 33

5320 LRC RD3:48 pm 34

5422 LRC RD3:48 pm 35

5560/5554 LRC RD T/A3:48 pm 36

4039 KK RD3:48 pm 37

4040 KK RD3:48 pm 38

4351 KK RD3:49 pm 39

RETURN TO BUS LOT4:05 pm 40

CLOCK OUT4:10 pm 41

Routefinder Pro 12.14 RL_TRI000061.RPTPage 1 of 1


